Optional Attendees: Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>;

1. Join from PC, Mac, iPad, or Android
Join Meeting

If the button above does not work, paste this into your browser:

s

[ ROUNDTABLE: AK Native Leaders
Tue 12/21/2021 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Location: Microsoft Teams Meeting

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling

Required Attendees: Interior, Scheduling <Scheduling_Interior@ios.doi.gov>; Thiele, Raina D
<raina_thiele@ios.doi.gov>;

Optional Attendees: Newland, Bryan <bryan_newland@ios.doi.gov>; Petoskey, Rose N
<rose.petoskey@bia.gov>; Todacheene, Heidi J <heidi_todacheene@ios.doi.gov>; Taylor, Sara M
<sara_taylor@ios.doi.gov>; Monson, Lesia <Lesia_Monson@ios.doi.gov>; Peltola, Eugene R
<eugene.peltola@bia.gov>;

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer or mobile app
Click here to join the meeting

Or call in (audio only)

# United States, Washington DC
United States (Toll-free)

Phone Conference ID:
Find a local number | Reset PIN

Learn More | Meeting options

Wednesday, December 22, 2021

] DAILY CHECK-IN: Chief of Staff
Wed 12/22/2021 11:30 AM - 12:00 PM R

Location: Microsoft Teams Meeting

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling

Required Attendees: Interior, Scheduling <Scheduling_Interior@ios.doi.gov>; Taylor, Rachael S
<rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>;

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer or mobile app



Click here to join the meeting

Or call in (audio only)

United States, Washington DC
United States (Toll-free)

Phone Conference ID:
Find a local number | Reset PIN

Learn More | Meeting options

1 BRIEFING: Everglades
Wed 12/22/2021 12:00 PM - 12:30 PM

Location: Microsoft Teams Meeting

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling

Required Attendees: Interior, Scheduling <Scheduling_Interior@ios.doi.gov>; Estenoz, Shannon A
<shannon_estenoz@ios.doi.gov>;

Optional Attendees: Farinelli, Susan <Susan_Farinelli@nps.gov>; Foster, Maureen D
<maureen_foster@ios.doi.gov>;

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer or mobile app
Click here to join the meeting

Or call in (audio only)

United States, Washington DC
United States (Toll-free)

Phone Conference ID:
Find a local number | Reset PIN

Learn More | Meeting options

1 CALLS: NFWF
Wed 12/22/2021 12:30 PM - 1:00 PM

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Interior, Scheduling <Scheduling_Interior@ios.doi.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>;

Thursday, December 23, 2021

1 DAILY CHECK-IN: Chief of Staff
Thu 12/23/2021 11:30 AM - 12:00 PM &

Location: Microsoft Teams Meeting
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Interior, Scheduling <Scheduling_Interior@ios.doi.gov>; Taylor, Rachael S

<rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>;



Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer or mobile app

lick | join tt ing

Or call in (audio only)

United States, Washington DC
United States (Toll-free)

Phone Conference ID:
Find a local number | Reset PIN

Learn More | Meeting options

] BRIEFING: Water
Thu 12/23/2021 12:00 PM - 12:45 PM

Location: Microsoft Teams Meeting

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling

Required Attendees: Interior, Scheduling <Scheduling_Interior@ios.doi.gov>; Trujillo, Tanya M
<tanya_trujillo@ios.doi.gov>; Stachelberg, Winnie <winnie_stachelberg@ios.doi.gov>; Touton, Camille Calimlim
<mtouton@usbr.gov>; Klein, Elizabeth A <Elizabeth_Klein@ios.doi.gov>;

Optional Attendees: Rae, Kerry L <Kerry_Rae@ios.doi.gov>; Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>;
Greenberger, Sarah D <Sarah_Greenberger@ios.doi.gov>;

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer or mobile app
Click here to join the meeting

Or call in (audio only)

United States, Washington DC
United States (Toll-free)

Phone Conference ID:
Find a local number | Reset PIN

Learn More | Meeting options

Friday, December 24, 2021

] **CHRISTMAS EVE*™™
Fri 12/24/2021 (All day)

Saturday, December 25, 2021



] **CHRISTMAS DAY**
Sat 12/25/2021 (All day)

Monday, December 27, 2021

[ WEEKLY MEETING: Senior Leadership
Mon 12/27/2021 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM @

Location: Microsoft Teams Meeting

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling

Required Attendees: Interior, Scheduling <Scheduling_Interior@ios.doi.gov>; Anderson, Robert T
<Robert. Anderson@sol.doi.gov>; Daniel-Davis, Laura E <laura_daniel-davis@ios.doi.gov>; Trujillo, Tanya M
<tanya_trujillo@ios.doi.gov>; Estenoz, Shannon A <shannon_estenoz@ios.doi.gov>; Taylor, Rachael S
<rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>; Newland, Bryan <bryan_newland@ios.doi.gov>; Klein, Elizabeth A
<Elizabeth_Klein@ios.doi.gov>; Beaudreau, Tommy P <tommy_beaudreau@ios.doi.gov>; Werwa, Eric
<eric_werwa@ios.doi.gov>; Nakoa, Keone J <keone_nakoa@ios.doi.gov>;

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer or mobile app
Click here to join the meeting

Or call in (audio only)

United States, Washington DC

Phone Conference ID:
Find a local number | Reset PIN

Learn More | Meeting options

1 DAILY CHECK-IN: Chief of Staff
Mon 12/27/2021 11:30 AM - 12:00 PM ¥

Location: Microsoft Teams Meeting

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling

Required Attendees: Interior, Scheduling <Scheduling_Interior@ios.doi.gov>; Taylor, Rachael S
<rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>;

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer or mobile app
Click here to join the meeting

Or call in (audio only)

United States, Washington DC
United States (Toll-free)

Phone Conference ID:
Find a local number | Reset PIN



Learn More | Meeting_options

[ WEEKLY MEETING: Office of Congressional & Legislative Affairs
Mon 12/27/2021 11:30 AM - 12:00 PM @

Location: Office of the Secretary
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Interior, Scheduling <Scheduling_Interior@ios.doi.gov>; Andrew Wallace

<andrew_wallace@ios.doi.gov>; Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>;

[ WEEKLY MEETING: Office of Congressional & Legislative Affairs
Mon 12/27/2021 12:00 PM - 12:30 PM

Location: Microsoft Teams Meeting

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling

Required Attendees: Interior, Scheduling <Scheduling_Interior@ios.doi.gov>; Wallace, Andrew G
<andrew_wallace@ios.doi.gov>; Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>;

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer or mobile app
Click here to join the meeting

Or call in (audio only)

United States, Washington DC
United States (Toll-free)

Phone Conference ID:
Find a local number | Reset PIN

Learn More | Meeting options

[ BRIEFING: NY BIGHT
Mon 12/27/2021 1:00 PM - 1:45 PM

Location: Microsoft Teams Meeting

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling

Required Attendees: Interior, Scheduling <Scheduling_Interior@ios.doi.gov>; Lefton, Amanda B
<Amanda.Lefton@boem.gov>; Feinberg, Lucas B <lucas.feinberg@boem.gov>;

Optional Attendees: Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>; Daniel-Davis, Laura E <laura_daniel-
davis@ios.doi.gov>; Anderson, Robert T <Robert. Anderson@sol.doi.gov>; Director Calendar, BOEM
<BOEMDirectorCalendar@boem.gov>; Knodel, Marissa S <Marissa.Knodel@boem.gov>;

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer or mobile app
Click here to join the meeting

Or call in (audio only)

_ United States, Washington DC



United States (Toll-free)

Phone Conference ID:
Find a local number | Reset PIN

Learn More | Meeting options

1 BRIEFING: AK Update
Mon 12/27/2021 2:00 PM - 2:30 PM

Location: Microsoft Teams Meeting

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling

Required Attendees: Interior, Scheduling <Scheduling_Interior@ios.doi.gov>; Taylor, Rachael S
<rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>; Beaudreau, Tommy P <tommy_beaudreau@ios.doi.gov>; Thiele, Raina D
<raina_thiele@ios.doi.gov>; Kelly, Katherine P <Kate_Kelly@ios.doi.gov>; Daniel-Davis, Laura E <laura_daniel-
davis@ios.doi.gov>; Anderson, Robert T <Robert.Anderson@sol.doi.gov>;

Optional Attendees: Rees, Gareth C <Gareth_Rees@ios.doi.gov>;

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer or mobile app
Click here to join the meeting

Or call in (audio only)

United States, Washington DC
United States (Toll-free)

Phone Conference ID:
Find a local number | Reset PIN

Learn More | Meeting options

Tuesday, December 28, 2021

1 DAILY CHECK-IN: Chief of Staff
Tue 12/28/2021 11:00 AM - 11:30 AM &

Location: Microsoft Teams Meeting

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling

Required Attendees: Interior, Scheduling <Scheduling_Interior@ios.doi.gov>; Taylor, Rachael S
<rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>;

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer or mobile app
Click here to join the meeting

Or call in (audio only)

_ United States, Washington DC



United States (Toll-free)

Phone Conference ID:
Find a local number | Reset PIN

Learn More | Meeting options

1 MEETING: Energy Update
Tue 12/28/2021 12:00 PM - 1:15 PM

Location: Microsoft Teams Meeting

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling

Required Attendees: Interior, Scheduling <Scheduling_Interior@ios.doi.gov>; Daniel-Davis, Laura E
<laura_daniel-davis@ios.doi.gov>; Anderson, Robert T <Robert. Anderson@sol.doi.gov>; Kelly, Katherine P
<Kate_Kelly@ios.doi.gov>; Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>; Beaudreau, Tommy P
<tommy_beaudreau@ios.doi.gov>;

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer or mobile app
Click here to join the meeting

Or call in (audio only)

United States, Washington DC
United States (Toll-free)

Phone Conference ID:
Find a local number | Reset PIN

Learn More | Meeting options

Wednesday, December 29, 2021

1 DAILY CHECK-IN: Chief of Staff
Wed 12/29/2021 11:00 AM - 11:30 AM R

Location: Microsoft Teams Meeting

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling

Required Attendees: Interior, Scheduling <Scheduling_Interior@ios.doi.gov>; Taylor, Rachael S
<rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>;

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer or mobile app
Click here to join the meeting

Or call in (audio only)

United States, Washington DC
United States (Toll-free)



Phone Conference ID:
Find a local number | Reset PIN

Learn More | Meeting options

1 BRIEFING: Litigation Update
Wed 12/29/2021 1:00 PM - 1:45 PM

Location: Microsoft Teams Meeting

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling

Required Attendees: Interior, Scheduling <Scheduling_Interior@ios.doi.gov>; Anderson, Robert T
<Robert. Anderson@sol.doi.gov>;

Optional Attendees: Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>; Bledsoe Downes, Ann M
<ann.bledsoedownes@sol.doi.gov>;

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer or mobile app
Click here to join the meeting

Or call in (audio only)

United States, Washington DC
United States (Toll-free)

Phone Conference ID:
Find a local number | Reset PIN

Learn More | Meeting options

Thursday, December 30, 2021

[ ] DAILY CHECK-IN: Chief of Staff
Thu 12/30/2021 11:00 AM - 11:30 AM &

Location: Microsoft Teams Meeting

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Interior, Scheduling <Scheduling_Interior@ios.doi.gov>; Taylor, Rachael S

<rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>;

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer or mobile app
Click here to join the meeting

Or call in (audio only)

United States, Washington DC
United States (Toll-free)

Phone Conference ID:
Find a local number | Reset PIN



Learn More | Meeting_options

1 BRIEFING: Boarding School Initiative, Not Invisible Act Commission & Voting Rights

Interim Report
Thu 12/30/2021 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM

Location: Microsoft Teams Meeting

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling

Required Attendees: Interior, Scheduling <Scheduling_Interior@ios.doi.gov>; Todacheene, Heidi J
<heidi_todacheene@ios.doi.gov>; Newland, Bryan <bryan_newland@ios.doi.gov>; Garriott, Wizipan
<Wizi_Garriott@ios.doi.gov>;

Optional Attendees: Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>;

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer or mobile app
Click here to join the meeting

Or call in (audio only)

United States, Washington DC
United States (Toll-free)

Phone Conference ID:
Find a local number | Reset PIN

Learn More | Meeting options

[ ] CALLS: NFWF
Thu 12/30/2021 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Location: Calling directly

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling

Required Attendees: Interior, Scheduling <Scheduling_Interior@ios.doi.gov>;

Optional Attendees: Thompson, Margrette (Maggie) <margrette_thompson@ios.doi.gov>; Taylor, Rachael S
<rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>;

Friday, December 31, 2021

[]**NEW YEARS EVE**
Fri 12/31/2021 (All day)





